St. James Parish Assessor

Glenn M. Waguespack

Assessor
P.C. Box 55
Convent, Louisiana 70723

TOP TEN LEADING PROPERTY TAXPAYERS

Phone:

Fax:

Below is a list of the ten leading property taxpayers, their assessment and taxes for the
year 2007.

1.

2.

8.

9.

Motiva Enterprises LLC Qil

Chevron Phillips Chemical Co. Chemicals
Mosaic Fertilizer LLC (Agrico) Chemicals
Mosaic Fertilizer LLC (Freeport) Chemicals
Imperial Savannah L.P./Colonial Sugars Inc. Sugar
Koch Supply & Trading, LP Chemicais
Occidental Chemical Corp. Chemicals

Entergy Louisiana, Inc. Public Service

Zen-Noh Grain Corp. Grain

10. Gramercy Alumina Chemical

Hoping the above to be of assistance to you.

Sincerely yours,
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GLENN M. WAGUESPACK, Assessor
Parish of St. James
GMW:trm

87,419,655
28,077,959
12,506,597
12,414,017
11,641,209
11,253,567
11,143,334

8,659,610

8,572,465

7,769,820

$9,776,159.
$ 3,225,034.
$ 1,436,574.
$1,388,297.
$1,334,269.
$1,292,584.
$ 1,246,296.
§ 980,857
$ 958,692

$ 890,637.

(225) 562-2252
{225) 562-2250
(225) 562-2249



